Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

44.168.10

TOTEM MINI

TOTEM MINI, set of two stoneware
espresso cups and saucers, 2 x 85 ml,
black

0 kg

0 kg

12

48/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8606010013539
691200250000

171



